Copyright © 2010-2024 Infinite Campus. All rights reserved.
Page 1
Rx Pack - Campus.2036
Last Modified on 02/01/2022 9:58 am CST
Rx Pack Campus.2036.12 | Rx Pack Campus.2036.11 | Rx Pack Campus.2036.10 | Rx Pack
Campus.2036.9 | Rx Pack Campus.2036.8 | Rx Pack Campus.2036.7 | Rx Pack Campus.2036.5 | Rx
Pack Campus.2036.4 | Rx Pack Campus.2036.3 | Rx Pack Campus.2036.2 | Rx Pack
Campus.2036.1

Copyright © 2010-2024 Infinite Campus. All rights reserved.
Page 5
The following Relation Type codes were made inactive:
01: Employer
06: Cousin
07: Daughter
11: Friend
14: Husband
18: Nephew
19: Niece
20: Significant other
24: Son
26: Ward
27: Wife
28: Adopted Son
30: Advisor
31: Agency representative
32: Brother-in-law
34: Daughter-in-law
35: Dependent
36: Former husband
37: Former wife
40: Father-in-law
41: Fiance
42: Fiancee
43: Foster daughter
45: Foster son
46: Granddaughter
47: Grandson
50: Life partner
52: Minister or priest
54: Mother-in-law
55: Partner
56: Partner of parent
57: Probation Officer
58: Sister-in-law
59: Son-in-law
60: Stepson
61: None
62: Other
A ‘Value’ has been added to Relation Type codes in the dictionary.
The StudentContact/Relationship/OtherCodeList/OtherCode element has been added.
Language Code ‘PW: Potawatomi’ has been added.